
Each individual through positive learning experiences will be given opportunities to reach his/her full potential,
face life confidently, find fulfillment and be respectful and kind in an ever-changing world.

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2021- 2022

Tuesday  31st August Return to school for all pupils
Thursday 23rd September Start of Year MASS
Last Wednesday – 29th September Staff Meeting: 3.00p.m.
Last Wednesday – 27th  October Staff Meeting: 3.00p.m.
Monday, Oct 25th to 29th Mid-term Break
Last Wednesday – 24h November Staff Meeting: 3.00p.m.
Wednesday, 22nd December –
closing at 12.45

Last day of school term:
start of Christmas Holidays

Thursday, 6th January 2021 Return to school
Last Wednesday – 26th  January Staff Meeting: 3.00p.m.

Closed Monday 21st to Friday 25th February
Mid-term Break – 5 days

Last Wednesday - 16th February Staff meeting: 3.00p.m.

Closed Thursday, Friday  17th  and 18th March St. Patrick’s Day
Last Wednesday March 30th Staff meeting 3 p.m.
Monday, April 11th to Friday 22nd closing Friday 8th at
12.45pm Easter Holidays

Last Wednesday -  April 27th Staff meeting 3 p.m.
Monday, May 2nd and Tuesday May 3rd closed Bank Holiday weekend
Last Wednesday – 25th May Staff Meeting: 3.00p.m.
Monday, 6th June Bank Holiday weekend

Thursday, 9th June: 2.15pm Visit of new entrants and their parents
to school

Week starting Monday 13th June Sports Day
Thursday 23rd June 6th Class Graduation

Thursday, 30th June closing at 12.45pm Last day of school year: Summer
Holidays

Please respect the integrity of the above calendar by not planning holidays when the school is open.
We are obliged to inform the Education Welfare Officer when a child has missed 20 cumulative school
days.

Check our school website for regular updates on our calendar.

Chairperson: Fr. Kevin Fallon Principal: Dr. Úna Feeley


